LISTA DOS CANDIDATOS COM INSCRIGOES DEFERIDAS
PROCESSO SELETIVO - EDITAL PPGEN/POSGRAP/UFS N° 05/2018
(VAGAS COMUNIDADE)

Inscrigao Nome

68507
68617
68545
68587
68579
68033
68628
68635
68630
68552
68457
68563
68312
68297
68542
68557
68562
67705
68554
68393
68526
68636
68559
68607
67816
68591
68621

ARTHUR CESAR DE MELO TAVARES
AYSLA KALLINY DOS REIS

BEATRIZ COSTA DA SILVA

BRISA MILLER SOBRINHO SANTOS
CLARISSA LIMA FRANCO

DAYANNE ANDRADE TEIXEIRA

EDILENE SANTANA SANTOS

FERNANDA BARBOSA MAGALHAES
GEFERSON MESSIAS TELES VASCONCELOS
GILVAN GOMES DA SILVA

GRAZIELA SANTANA SIQUEIRA
JADIELMA EZEQUIEL DA SILVA

JADSON NILO PEREIRA SANTOS
JORGEANA TEREZA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE AUGUSTO PASSOS GOES
JUCELIO PEREIRA GOMES
JULIANA ARAUJO SILVEIRA

KATYUCIA OLIVEIRA CRISPIM DE SOUZA
KELVYN DOS SANTOS TRANCOSO
LEILA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LEVY RAMALHO DE ARAUJO FERREIRA
LUANA LIMA DE JESUS

LUANA TELES DE RESENDE
LUANNA KAROLINE LIMA OLIVIERA
LUCIANA SIMOES DE MELO
LUCYANE LEITE FONTES
MARIA BETANIA FARIAS BANEO



68555
68569
68280
68561
68620
68481
67813
68164
68632
68428
68400
68608
68613
68411
67470
68021
68575
68574
68259
68637
68198
68584
68582

MARIANE DA ROCHA MARQUES

MATHEUS SANTOS MELO

MATHEUS XAVIER CHAGAS

NATALIA DE JESUS LEAL

NAYANNA EMANUELLE RABELO TRINDADE
NEMORIO RODRIGUES ALVES

PAULA MARA GOMES LEITE

PAULO RICARDO LOPES DOS SANTOS
RAFAELA GOIS DE MENDONGCA

RAFAELA LIRA MENDES COSTA

RAISSA DE MOURA REIS

RENATA RAMOS MENEZES

ROSANE MILET PASSOS TEIXEIRA
SHEILLA PAIXAO SAMPAIO SOUZA

SIMONE FIGUEIREDO FREITAS DE CAMPOS
SINDY LAMONIE DO ESPIRITO SANTO BARBOSA
TAISE FERREIRA CAVALCANTE

TAMARA CAVALCANTE DE MOURA
THAINA MALHADO DA SILVA

THAYNARA FONTES ALMEIDA
VANESSA BRAZ COSTA SENRA

VANESSA SOARES ALVES NASCIMENTO
WELDE NATAN BORGES DE SANTANA

LISTA DOS CANDIDATOS COM INSCRIGOES DEFERIDAS
EDITAL PPGEN/POSGRAP/UFS N° 06/2018
(VAGAS INSTITUCIONAIS)

68624 CARLA PORTO BORBA
68588 GLEYCE KELLY DE BRITO BRASILEIRO SANTOS



